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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued, etc.— continued.

Return of Sailing-vessels surveyed during the Year ended 31st March, 1924, with
Particulars of Tonnage, etc.
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Uionaki
.Kuril
Savaii
Scot
Sei-lib
Simplon
Southern Cross
Storm
To Aroha
Te Awhina
Terawhiti
Tees
Theresa Ward
Tiroa
"Titoki
Tofua
Toiler
Tuatea
Tuhoe
Wahine
Waihora
"Waikonini
Waikouaiti
Waimea
Wainui
Waipori
Waipu
Wairau
Wairoa
Waitangi (Auckland)
Wakatu
Wanaka
Wanderer
Waterlily
Waverley
Whakarire
Whangape
Wingatui
Wootton
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02
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69
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57
87
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247

9
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247
2,634

22
58
98
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411
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56
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95
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23
23
93
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270
50
16
16
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75

117
70
85
99
99
78
95
31
86

354
13
28

120
720
410

60
327
100
99

180
50
20
16
66
30

280
60
20
25

120
280

1,300
33

Oil-engine
175 Compound

Compound
Oil-engine

340 Triple expansion
Compound

467 Triple expansion
240 Compound

Oil-engine
449 Triple expansion
846 Triple expansion
385 Triple expansion
481 Triple expansion
130 ('(impound

539 Triple expansion
3,030 Triple expansion

Compound
198 Compound

Oil-engine
7,938 Turbine
1,619 Triple expansion

Oil-engine
1,916 Triple expansion

382 Triple expansion
550 Compound

1,002 Triple expansion
183 Compound
134 Compound
70 (lornpound

285 Compound
137 Compound

1,185 Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Oil-engine

121 Compound
642 Compound

1,185 Triple expansion
1,102 Triple expansion

128 Compound

Twin screw
Screw
Scrow
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Triple screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Scrow
Twin screw-
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw

Home trade . . 2
Home trade .. 2 2
Home trade .. I I
Home trade .. I
Home trade .. 2 3
Homo trade . . 2 1
Foreign .. 6 3
Home trade .. 4 3
Home trade .. 2
Home trade .. 2 3
Home trade .. 4 3
Foreign .. 4 3
Home trade . . I 3
Home trade .. 2 2
Home trade .. 5 3
Foreign . - II 9
Home trade .. 1 1
Home trade .. 2 2
Home trade .. 2
Home trade . . 9 18
Foreign 10 6
Home trade .. 1
Foreign . . 9 9
Homo trade .. 4 3
Home trade . . 6 3
Foreign . . 7 3
Home trade . . 2 2
Home trade .. 2 2
Homo trade .. 2 1
Home trade .. 2 2
Home trade . . 2 2
Home trade . . 8 3
Home trade .. 1
Home trade .. I
Home trade .. 2 1
Home trade .. 5 3
Foreign ..

8 3
Foreign

..
7 3
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2

1.8
6
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'Surveyed twice.

(River-limit VesselIs not included.)
Minimum Number of

Seamen required by Law
to be carried.

Name of Vessel.
Tons

Register. Class of
Certificate.

Able Ordinary ti?S"
Seamen. Seamen. Boys.

! Alert
Alma
Altair
Combine ..

Deveron ..

Elsie Mary
Ethel Weils
Haere
Herald ..

Huanui ..

Huon Belle
Kiatia
Kitty Fraser
Lindstol ..

Louis Theriault
Mapu
Moa
Ngahau ..

Ngaru
Rangi
Rimu
Rira
Saucy Kate
Seagull ..

Talisman. .

The Portland
Wait!
War Lord
Ysabel ..

Zimzara ..

98
20
57
24
26
99
19
99
73
99
25
20
25

354
385
247
99
85
66
86
21
99
25
25
70
59
17
99

148
90
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Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Foreign
Foreign
Foreign
Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Foreign
Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Foreign
Foreign
Home trade ..

2
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2
1
1
2
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1
1
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* Surveyed twice.
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